MAY BANK HOLIDAY OPENING HOURS
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	Dates
	Chacewater Surgery
	Devoran Surgery

	Friday 2nd May
	08.30 – 18.00
	08.30 - 13.00 

	Saturday 3rd May
	Closed
	Closed

	Sunday 4th May
	Closed
	Closed

	Monday 5th May
	Closed
	Closed

	Tuesday 6th May
	08.30 - 18.00
	08.30 – 13.00
13.30 – 18.00

	
	
	

	Friday 23rd May
	08.30 – 18.00
	08.30 - 13.00 

	Saturday 24th May
	Closed
	Closed

	Sunday 25th May
	Closed
	Closed

	Monday 26th May
	Closed
	Closed

	Tuesday 27th May
	08.30 - 18.00
	08.30 – 13.00
13.30 – 18.00



	[bookmark: _Hlk132273600]Bank Holiday
	Last ordering date
for medication
	Managed repeats due to collect on this date will be ready to collect by

	Monday 5th May – Early Bank Holiday
	Monday 28th April
	Friday 2nd May

	Monday 26th May – Spring Bank holiday
	Monday 19th May
	Friday 23rd May



Whilst we are closed

If you have a medical emergency call 999. If you require any medical advice that cannot wait until we re-open please call 111 (NHS 111 out of hours service)


image1.jpeg




